RESOURCE SITUATION 27/08/2018

Recipient Country:  Cuba

Project No.: 201108 Single Country EMOP
Project Title: Emergency Food Assistance to Victims of Hurricane Irma in Cuba
Project Duration: 16 Oct 2017 to 31 Jul 2018

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

4,265,091
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
CANADA 200,481
EUR. COMMISSION 829,384
ITALY 318,471
PORTUGAL 58,072
PRIVATE DONORS 172,640
SWITZERLAND 400,400
UN Common Funds and Agencies 1,559,750
Gross Needs Funded: 3,539,198
% Gross Needs Funded: 83.0%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 725,893

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

4.70
19.45
7.47
1.36
4.05
9.39
36.57

© United Nations World Food Programme

S/}/‘ '
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	201108


