## **RESOURCE SITUATION**

## 27/08/2018



Recipient Country: Cuba

Project No.: 201108 Single Country EMOP

Project Title: Emergency Food Assistance to Victims of Hurricane Irma in Cuba

Project Duration: 16 Oct 2017 to 31 Jul 2018

## **Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)**

4,265,091

Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)
CANADA	200,481	4.70
EUR. COMMISSION	829,384	19.45
ITALY	318,471	7.47
PORTUGAL	58,072	1.36
PRIVATE DONORS	172,640	4.05
SWITZERLAND	400,400	9.39
UN Common Funds and Agencies	1,559,750	36.57

Gross Needs Funded: 3,539,198

% Gross Needs Funded: 83.0%

Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 725,893

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.